High Flow Filter Series
3.0 Micron Particulate Filter  70
0.7 Micron Coarse Grade Coalescing Filter  72
0.3 Micron Fine Grade Coalescing Filter  74
0.1 Micron Ultra Fine Grade Coalescing Filter  76
Adsorbing Grade Filter  78
FRL Products and Accessories
69FRLs AND ACCESSORIES

To convert from SCFM to Nl/min, multiply SCFM x 28.32
Flow Rates
How to Order
Model:
F = Filter
Series:
607, 608,  612, 624
Threads:
- = NPTF
G = G tap (BSPP)
Port Size:
02 = 1/4
03 = 3/8
04 = 1/2
06 = 3/4
08 = 1
10 = 1 1/4
12 = 1 1/2
16 = 2
20 = 2 1/2
Options (see pg 101):
A = auto float drain
G = Differential Indicator
Gauge
S = Delta Pressure
IndicatorElement:
G = 3.0 micron element
NEED MORE PARTS AND INFORMATION?
• See page 111199 for information on ordering replacement filters, bowls, etc.
• See page 110011 for more information on available options.
100
F607G-04
F608G-08
F612G-12
F624G-20
200 300 400 500 600
Recommended settings for:
Very severe conditions
(SCFM x .5)
Severe conditions
(SCFM x .75)
Normal conditions
(SCFM x 1.0)
Decreasing performance to
maximum flow
�
�
�
�
Recommended SCFM settings for particle saturated systems
70
F 608 G - 06 AS
FRLs AND ACCESSORIES
p
n
eu
a
ir
e
3 Micron High Flow Particulate Filter (F607G-02, F607G-03, F607G-04)
3 Micron High Flow Particulate Filter (F612G-10, F612G-12)
DDiimmeennssiioonnss aanndd FFllooww RRaatteess Flows are based on 100 PSIG inlet and a 2 PSID
3 Micron High Flow Particulate Filter (F608G-06, F608G-08)
3 Micron High Flow Particulate Filter (F624G-12, F624G-16, F624G-20)
Numatics High Flow Filter Series Particulate Grade Coalescing Filter
Model # Pipe Bowl SCFM Cv A B C D E Weight
Size Size (Nl/min)
F607G-02 1/4 8 oz 35 2.3 7.09 2.84 .97 5.84 3.29 2.8 lb
.24 L (991) (181) (73) (25) (49) (86) 1.3 kg

Maximum Temperature: 150º F (65º C)
Maximum Pressure: 300 PSIG (20 bar)
How to Order
Model:
F = Filter
Series:
607, 608, 612, 624
Threads:
- = NPTF
G = G tap (BSPP)
Port Size:
02 = 1/4
03 = 3/8
04 = 1/2
06 = 3/4
08 = 1
10 = 1 1/4
12 = 1 1/2
16 = 2
20 = 2 1/2
Options (see pg 101):
A = auto float drain
D = 3 micron, internal
pleated prefilter
G = Differential Indicator
Gauge
U = Pop-Up Differential
Indicator (not available
on 16 or 20 port size)
S = Delta Pressure
Indicator
Element:
C = .7 micron element
Flow Rates
Dimensions are for units with no differential option. Add 1.63 (41) to the height for units with a
Delta Pressure Indicator and add .41 (10) for units with the Pop-Up Differential Indicator.
Dimensions in inches (millimeters in parenthesis)
To convert from SCFM to Nl/min, multiply SCFM x 28.32
NEED MORE PARTS AND INFORMATION?
• See page 111199 for information on ordering replacement filters, bowls, etc.
• See page 110011 for more information on available options.
100
F607C-04
F607C-08
F612C-12
F624C-20
200 300 400 500 600
Recommended settings for:
Very severe conditions
(SCFM x .5)
Severe conditions
(SCFM x .75)
Normal conditions
(SCFM x 1.0)
Decreasing performance to
maximum flow
�
�
�
�
Recommended SCFM settings for oil/water saturated systems
72
F 624 C - 16 DU
FRLs AND ACCESSORIES
p

Maximum Temperature: 150º F (65º C)
Maximum Pressure: 300 PSIG (20 bar)
How to Order
Model:
F = Filter
Series:
610, 612, 624, 634
Threads:
- = NPTF
G = G tap (BSPP)
Port Size:
02 = 1/4
03 = 3/8
04 = 1/2
06 = 3/4
08 = 1
10 = 1 1/4
12 = 1 1/2
16 = 2
20 = 2 1/2
Element:
D = .3 micron element
Flow Rates
Dimensions are for units with no differential option. Add 1.63 (41) to the height for units with a
Delta Pressure Indicator and add .41 (10) for units with the Pop-Up Differential Indicator.
Dimensions in inches (millimeters in parenthesis)
To convert from SCFM to Nl/min, multiply SCFM x 28.32
NEED MORE PARTS AND INFORMATION?
• See page 111199 for information on ordering replacement filters, bowls, etc.
• See page 110011 for more information on available options.
100
F610D-04
F612D-08
F624D-12
F634D-20
200 300 400 500 600
Recommended settings for:
Very severe conditions
(SCFM x .5)
Severe conditions
(SCFM x .75)
Normal conditions
(SCFM x 1.0)
Decreasing performance to
maximum flow
�
�
�
�
Recommended SCFM settings for aerosol saturated systems
Options (see pg 101):
A = auto float drain
D = 3 micron, internal
pleated prefilter
G = Differential Indicator
Gauge
U = Pop-Up Differential
Indicator (not available
on 16 or 20 port size)
S = Delta Pressure
Indicator
74
F 610 D - 03 AUS
FRLs AND ACCESSORIES
p

Maximum Temperature: 150º F (65º C)
Maximum Pressure: 300 PSIG (20 bar)
How to Order
Model:
F = Filter
Series:
610, 612, 624, 634
Threads:
- = NPTF
G = G tap (BSPP)
Port Size:
02 = 1/4
03 = 3/8
04 = 1/2
06 = 3/4
08 = 1
10 = 1 1/4
12 = 1 1/2
16 = 2
20 = 2 1/2
Element:
E = .1 micron element
Flow Rates
Dimensions are for units with no differential option. Add 1.63 (41) to the height for units with a
Delta Pressure Indicator and add .41 (10) for units with the Pop-Up Differential Indicator.
Dimensions in inches (millimeters in parenthesis)
To convert from SCFM to Nl/min, multiply SCFM x 28.32
NEED MORE PARTS AND INFORMATION?
• See page 111199 for information on ordering replacement filters, bowls, etc.
• See page 110011 for more information on available options.
100
F610E-04
F612E-08
F624E-12
F634E-20
200 300 400 500 600
Recommended settings for:
Very severe conditions
(SCFM x .5)
Severe conditions
(SCFM x .75)
Normal conditions
(SCFM x 1.0)
Decreasing performance to
maximum flow
�
�
�
�
Recommended SCFM settings for last trace saturated systems
Options (see pg 101):
A = auto float drain
D = 3 micron, internal
pleated prefilter
G = Differential Indicator
Gauge
U = Pop-Up Differential
Indicator (not available
on 16 or 20 port size)
S = Delta Pressure
Indicator
76
F 634 E - 20 ADG
FRLs AND ACCESSORIES
p

Maximum Pressure: 300 PSIG (20 bar)
Flow Path: inside to outside of element (A � B) OR outside to inside of element (B � A)
How to Order
Model:
F = Filter
Series:
610, 612, 624, 634
Threads:
- = NPTF
G = G tap (BSPP)
Port Size:
02 = 1/4
03 = 3/8
04 = 1/2
06 = 3/4
08 = 1
10 = 1 1/4
12 = 1 1/2
16 = 2
20 = 2 1/2
Element:
F = adsorbing element
Dimensions are for units with no differential option. Add 1.63 (41) to the height for units with a
Delta Pressure Indicator and add .41 (10) for units with the Pop-Up Differential Indicator.
Dimensions in inches (millimeters in parenthesis)
To convert from SCFM to Nl/min, multiply SCFM x 28.32
NEED MORE PARTS AND INFORMATION?
• See page 111199 for information on ordering replacement filters, bowls, etc.
• See page 110011 for more information on available options.
Options (see pg 101):
A = auto float drain
G = Differential Indicator
Gauge
U = Pop-Up Differential
Indicator (not available
on 16 or 20 port size)
S = Delta Pressure
Indicator
78
F 612 F - 06 GS
FRLs AND ACCESSORIES
p
n
eu
a
ir
e
DDiimmeennssiioonnss aanndd FFllooww RRaatteess Flows are based on 100 PSIG inlet and a 2 PSID
Numatics High Flow Filter Series Adsorbing Grade Filter
Adsorbing Grade Filter (F612F-06, F612F-08)
Adsorbing Grade Filter (F624F-08, F624F-10, F624F-12)
Adsorbing Grade Filter (F610F-02, F610F-03, F610F-04)
Adsorbing Grade Filter (F634F-12, F634F-16, F634F-20)
Model # Pipe Bowl SCFM Cv A B C D E Weight
Size Size (Nl/min)
F610F-02 1/4 16 oz 30 2.3 10.75 3.25 1.38 9.38 3.78 3.9 lb
.47 L (850) (273) (83) (35) (238) (96) 1.8 kg
F610F-03 3/8 16 oz 40 3.1 10.75 3.25 1.38 9.38 3.78 3.9 lb
.47 L (1133) (273) (83) (35) (238) (96) 1.8 kg
F610F-04 1/2 16 oz 50 3.9 10.75 3.25 1.38 9.38 3.78 3.9 lb
.47 L (1416) (273) (83) (35) (238) (96) 1.8 kg
Model # Pipe Bowl SCFM Cv A B C D E Weight
Size Size (Nl/min)
F612F-06 3/4 32 oz 80 6.2 13.38 4.56 1.16 10.69 4.97 7.5 lb
1 L (2266) (340) (116) (42) (272) (126) 3.4 kg
F612F-08 1 32 oz 100 7.7 13.38 4.56 1.16 10.69 4.97 7.5 lb
1 L (2832) (340) (116) (42) (272) (126) 3.4 kg
Model # Pipe Bowl SCFM Cv A B C D E Weight
Size Size (Nl/min)
F624F-08 1 100 oz 145 11.2 23.0 4.56 1.66 22.31 4.97 10.5 lb
3 L (4106) (584) (116) (42) (567) (126) 4.8 kg